

Lakeview Presbyterian Weekday School
 Fee Schedule 2022-2023

Active/Pledged Church Members will receive 5% off

Monthly tuition for the morning program (8:45 - 12:00pm)

	<u>One and Two year olds</u>	<u>Three year olds</u>	<u>Four year olds</u>
2 days/week	289	-	-
3 days/week	348	337	-
4 days/week	396	375	-
5 days/week	433	412	404.25

Drop in fee is \$30.00/day

LPWS will have before care beginning at 7:45 am. Afterschool care is available until 12:00 and 4:00. Please check with the office to be sure that there is space available for your child to drop in.

Monthly Tuitions for these programs are:

Early birds (7:45-8:45 am) or

Lunch Bunch (12-1 pm)

1day/week	<u>32.00</u>
2 days/week	<u>54.00</u>
3 days/week	<u>80.00</u>
4 days/week	102.00
5 days/week	<u>112.00</u>

Drop in fee is \$20.00 / day

Lunch, Rest and Play (12:00pm until 4:00pm)

1day/week	<u>\$86.00/month</u>
2 days/week	<u>\$139.00/month</u>
3 days/week	<u>\$209.00/month</u>
4 days/week	<u>\$300.00/month</u>
5 days/week	<u>\$348.00/month</u>

Drop in fee is \$35.00/day if leave at 12pm Drop in fee is \$20.00/day if you leave at

Full Schedule Rate

	<u>One and Two year olds</u>	<u>Three and Four year olds</u>
Child attending 8:45- 4:00	<u>749.00</u>	<u>728.00</u>
Child attending 7:45 - 4:00	<u>856.00</u>	<u>835.00</u>

Other monetary items to be aware of:

1. Registration fee of \$200
2. Activity fee of \$150
3. Spaghetti Supper tickets \$100 per family not child
4. 10 tuition installments will be due for the year. **The first will be due July 1st. The second will be due September 1st and the first of every month through May.**

Lakeview Presbyterian Weekday School
 Fee Schedule 2022-2023

Active/Pledged Church Members will receive 5% off

Semester tuition for the morning program (8:45 - 12:00pm)

	<u>One and Two year olds</u>	<u>Three year olds</u>	<u>Four year olds</u>
2 days/week	1445	-	-
3 days/week	1740	1685	-
4 days/week	1980	1875	-
5 days/week	2165	2060	2060

Drop in fee is \$30.00/day

LPWS will have before care beginning at 7:45 am. Afterschool care is available until 12:00 and 4:00. Please check with the office to be sure that there is space available for your child to drop in.

Monthly Tuitions for these programs are:

Early birds (7:45-8:45 am) or

Lunch Bunch (12-1 pm)

1day/week	<u>\$160</u>
2 days/week	<u>\$270</u>
3 days/week	<u>\$400</u>
4 days/week	<u>\$510</u>
5 days/week	<u>\$560</u>

Drop in fee is \$20.00 / day

Lunch, Rest and Play (12:00pm until 4:00pm)

1day/week	<u>\$430</u>
2 days/week	<u>\$695</u>
3 days/week	<u>\$1045</u>
4 days/week	<u>\$1500</u>
5 days/week	<u>\$1740</u>

Drop in fee is \$35.00/day if leave at 12pm Drop in fee is \$20.00/day if you leave at 1pm

Full Schedule Rate

	<u>One and Two year olds</u>	<u>Three and Four year olds</u>
Child attending 8:45- 4:00	3745.00	3640
Child attending 7:45 - 4:00	4280.00	4175

Other monetary items to be aware of:

1. Registration fee of \$200
2. Activity fee of \$150
3. Spaghetti Supper tickets \$100 per family not child
4. 2 tuition installments will be due for the year if paying by semester. **The first will be due July 15. The second will be due January 1st.**